UPDATE-KIT PJPRO METAL

RoHS

VWMFI.IINT

Informations générales de commande

Type
Référence
Version
GTIN (EAN)
Cdt.

Dimensions et poids
Largeur

Largeur (pouces)
Hauteur

Hauteur (pouces)
Profondeur

Profondeur (pouces)

Poids net

Classifications
ETIM 5.0
eClass 6.2
eClass 7.1
eClass 8.1

eClass 9.0

Agréments
ROHS

Ce groupe ne contient pas de produits.

UPDATE-KIT PJPRO METAL
1344850000

Accessoires

4050118146875

1 piece(s)

150 mm
5,905 inch
70 mm
2,756 inch
90 mm
3,543 inch
892 ¢

EC001675

27-28-92-90
27-28-92-90
27-28-92-90

27-28-92-90

Conforme
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